
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

No. 
97 
18 
27 
16 
20 

213 
291 
51 

532 
75 
17 

504 
60 

270 
205 
128 
229 
377 

Name 
Rocco Landers 
Jackson Blackmon 
Toby Khamsouk 
Trevor Standish 
Cooper McDonald 
Jason Madama 
Alex Taylor 
Kaleb De Keyrel 
Carl Price 
Cliff Ramsdell 
Justin Filice 
Matthew Riedlinger 
Sam Wiest 
Ryne Snooks 
Jimmy McAllister 
Chris Parrish 
Darren James 
Dustin Walbon 

Make 
SUZ 
SUZ 
SUZ 
SUZ 
YAM 
YAM 
YAM 
YAM 
SUZ 
SUZ 
KAW 
SUZ 
SUZ 
SUZ 
KAW 
YAM 
YAM 
SUZ 

Best Tm 
1:49.711 
1:53.345 
1:53.961 
1:55.436 
1:55.532 
1:56.150 
1:57.639 
1:58.548 
2:00.417 
2:01.605 
2:03.736 
2:04.867 
2:04.904 
2:08.395 
2:12.685 

In Lap 
12 
11 
10 
8 
5 
2 
5 
5 

11 
11 
7 
7 
2 
9 
3 
0 
0 
0 

Diff 

3.634 
4.250 
5.725 
5.821 
6.439 
7.928 
8.837 

10.706 
11.894 
14.025 
15.156 
15.193 
18.684 
22.974 

Sponsor 
Sportbike TrackGear.com Suzuki 
Robem Engineering 
Robem Engineering 
Pure Attitude Racing 
BARTCON Racing 
Syndicate Racing/Apex Assassins 
Veloce Racing 
1-833-CJKNOWS Accident & Injury Law 
Robem Engineering/Plastic Surgery Racing 
First XV Racing 
Team Legacy Racing 
Y'all Mad Racing 
LWT Racer 
Ready To Ride 
Team Legacy Racing 
AP MotoArts/Ghetto Customs 
Robem Engineering/Ruthless Racing 
Dustin Walbon Racing 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 8/28/2020 9:47:30 AM 

Race Director 
Dan Argano 

Orbits 
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MotoAmerica Superbikes at the Ridge 

Twins Cup 

Practice 1 

Practice (30:00 Time) started at 9:10:01 

The Ridge 2.500 miles 

8/28/2020 09:10 


