



## MotoAmerica Superbikes at the Ridge

## Sorted on best lap time

Twins Cup The Ridge 2.500 miles

Practice 1 8/28/2020 09:10

Practice (30:00 Time) started at 9:10:01

Pos	No.	Name	Make	Best Tm	In Lap	Diff	Sponsor
1	97	Rocco Landers	SUZ	1:49.711	12		Sportbike TrackGear.com Suzuki
2	18	Jackson Blackmon	SUZ	1:53.345	11	3.634	Robem Engineering
3	27	Toby Khamsouk	SUZ	1:53.961	10	4.250	Robem Engineering
4	16	Trevor Standish	SUZ	1:55.436	8	5.725	Pure Attitude Racing
5	20	Cooper McDonald	YAM	1:55.532	5	5.821	BARTCON Racing
6	213	Jason Madama	YAM	1:56.150	2	6.439	Syndicate Racing/Apex Assassins
7	291	Alex Taylor	YAM	1:57.639	5	7.928	Veloce Racing
8	51	Kaleb De Keyrel	YAM	1:58.548	5	8.837	1-833-CJKNOWS Accident & Injury Law
9	532	Carl Price	SUZ	2:00.417	11	10.706	Robem Engineering/Plastic Surgery Racing
10	75	Cliff Ramsdell	SUZ	2:01.605	11	11.894	First XV Racing
11	17	Justin Filice	KAW	2:03.736	7	14.025	Team Legacy Racing
12	504	Matthew Riedlinger	SUZ	2:04.867	7	15.156	Y'all Mad Racing
13	60	Sam Wiest	SUZ	2:04.904	2	15.193	LWT Racer
14	270	Ryne Snooks	SUZ	2:08.395	9	18.684	Ready To Ride
15	205	Jimmy McAllister	KAW	2:12.685	3	22.974	Team Legacy Racing
16	128	Chris Parrish	YAM		0		AP MotoArts/Ghetto Customs
17	229	Darren James	YAM		0		Robem Engineering/Ruthless Racing
18	377	Dustin Walbon	SUZ		0		Dustin Walbon Racing

Race Director

Orbits

Dan Argano

Signed \_\_\_\_\_

Printed: 8/28/2020 9:47:30 AM



